
NOTRE GAMME DE MODULES

Nouveau

Fin de vieStandard 
Cadre & backsheet noir

Cadre noir

BV Bi-verreBilan carbone

BF Bifacial

440

1762x1134
30 ans

450

1762x1134
30 ans

2382x1134
30 ans

500

1950x1134
25 ans

450

1762x1134
25 ans

1762x1134
20 ans

CRE4
PPE2

BV
BF

PPE2 PPE2
BV
BF

Avec et sans *

PPE2
CRE4

BV
BF

*

450

1762x1134
30 ans

500

1950x1134
30 ans

BV
BF

2384x1303
30 ans

BV
BF

2278x1134
15 ans

2382x1134
15 ans

BV
BF

BV
BF

PPE2
BV
BF

1762x1134
25 ans

PPE2

BV

BV
BF

BV
BF

580

1178x1134
30 ans

BV
BF

610 700

450 455 500

1950x1134
25 ans

BV
BF

590 615460

1762x1134
25 ans

PPE2
BV
BF

T Fond transparent

PPE2
BV
BF

PPE2
BV
BF

450

1762x1134
25 ans

CRE4
PPE2

BV
BF

480

1800x1134
15 ans

485

1800x1134
15 ans

PPE2

480

1800x1134
15 ans

PPE2

455 500

1762x1134
25 ans

PPE2
BV
BF

1953x1134
25 ans

BV
BF

PPE2

BF T

anti-éblouissement

450

1762x1134
25 ans

500

1961x1134
25 ans

375

1835x1042
25 ans

400

1835x1042
25 ans

CRE4
PPE2

BV

*

395

1835x1042
20 ans

1870x1069
20 ans

1870x1069
20 ans

500

1870x1170
25 ans

1870x1069
20 ans

1870x1069
20 ans

BV*

505

1961x1134
25 ans

BV

455

1762x1134
25 ans

PPE2

BV

500

1961x1134
30 ans

BV

435 445 445 455

440

1762x1134
25 ans

BF
BV

460

1762x1134
25 ans

PPE2

T

https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/59871/axiworldbiperfect-gl-tb-440-bilan-carbone?c=1700
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/60404/dm500m10rt-b60hbt-bilan-carbone-ppe2?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/60058/dm450m10rt-b54hbt-bilan-carbone-cre4-ppe2?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bilan-carbone/60996/axiworldbiperfect-gl-wb-bilan-carbone-ppe2?c=1700
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/59824/axiworldbiperfect-gl-tb-500wc?c=1700
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:a4310717-1fd5-4fa2-bf94-75c36333609c
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:9ec8caee-5097-4995-9191-913bc310817e
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/60058/dm450m10rt-b54hbt-bilan-carbone-cre4-ppe2?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/62344/jam54d40-450/lb-bilan-carbone?c=534
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:18b2d0f9-9597-46f1-85f4-ef566df3869a
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:18b2d0f9-9597-46f1-85f4-ef566df3869a
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:f98b6929-d055-42ff-b0cd-90d0ca332a2a
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/66625/jam54d40-455/lb-bilan-carbone
https://acrobat.adobe.com/id/urn:aaid:sc:EU:b339cf7c-2e8b-49e2-9fdd-6d555b5acfeb
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/59981/tsm-450neg9r.28-vertex-s-bilan-carbone-cre4-ppe2?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/62452/tsm-500neg18r.28-vertex-s?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-full-black/62380/tarka-126-vsms-375w-basalte?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-full-black/62381/tarka-126-vsms-400w-basalte?c=1707
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules/61247/tarka-126-vsmd-395w?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules/65007/tarka-120-vsmp-500w?c=1707
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/62567/tsm-505neg18r.28-vertex-s?c=534
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/65032/tsm-neg18r.25-vertex-s-black
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/66509/tsm-440neg9rc.27/tc-vertex-s
https://shop.krannich-solar.com/fr-fr/modules/modules-bi-verre/65032/tsm-neg18r.25-vertex-s-black

